
The Blandford School 
Contact Details 

 
 
If you have any queries about subjects, please contact the head of faculty in the first instance who 
will then communicate with the appropriate teacher. 
 
Heads of Faculties are as follows:   
 

Subject  Name  Email address  

English Laura Garland lgarland@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Maths Hannah Claxton hclaxton@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Science Yasmin Haymonds yhaymonds@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Design Dave Luxon dluxon@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Humanities Alice Williams awilliams@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

MFL Alison Munro amunro@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Performing & Creative Arts Lucy Bowerman-Ellis lbowerman-
ellis@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

PE Adie Young ayoung@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

SEN Kirsty Cowley kcowley@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Business & ICT Richard Opalka ropalka@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

 
If you have any queries about guidance and welfare including safeguarding please contact the head 
of year in the first instance who will then communicate with the staff.  
 

Year Group   Name  Email address  

Year Group 7 Niall Clinton nclinton@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Year Group 8 Cath Rawstron crawstron@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Year Group 9 Emma Davidson edavidson@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Year Group 10 Nicola Fulker nfulker@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Year Group 11 Dan Spry dspry@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Year Group 12 Tom Davis tdavis@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Year Group 13 Jason Langford jlangford@blandfordschool.org.uk 
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If you have any queries/concerns which should be dealt with by the senior leadership team 
including safeguarding, please contact the following colleagues as appropriate.  
 

Name   
 

Email address  

Mrs Sally Wilson  Headteacher  swilson@blandfordschool.org.uk 
  

Mr Duncan Smith  Deputy Headteacher 
Curriculum/Exams/Careers  

dsmith@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Mrs Vicky Moore Assistant Headteacher 
Head of Sixth 
Form/Progression/ Educational 
Visits 

vmoore@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Mrs Penny White Assistant Headteacher  
Designated Safeguarding 
Lead and Lead for 
Prevent/Liaison & transition 
with primary 
schools/Attendance/ 
Behaviour Management/ 
Uniform 

pwhite@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Mr Barry Williams Assistant Headteacher  
Teaching & 
Learning/Assessment/Reports/ 
Progress Checks/Year 10 Work 
Related Learning 

bwilliams@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 

Mrs Liz Bishopp Business Manager lbishopp@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 
 
 
 

 
If you have any queries/concerns regarding IT and need help/guidance we will do our best!  
 

Mr Dave Share IT Systems Manager dshare@blandfordschool.org.uk 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Sally Wilson 
Headteacher 
18 March 2020 
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